@D CREST AT WAILUNA

Paint and other Specs
Approved on June 22, 2022

All Exterior Paint is available at
Painters Warehouse
120 MOKAUEA ST
Honolulu, HI 96819

Phone - 845-6363 ask for “Tusi”

All Exterior trim is White Shadow 5760W. Trim includes:Gables vents, belly band, garage side
door, utility closet door, front entry and post(s), frames around doors, windows, eave trim board,
double slatted privacy fences, picket fences, and gates.

The following specification numbers shall apply to exterior building paint colors: assigned to the
following lot and address. (Refer to the Paint and Color Samples) Building color applies to walls,
eaves, garage vehicle door, and vinyl wall siding.

Aluminum: 5432 M
Feather: 5633 M
Saturn: 5411 W
Chuck Wagon: 5222 M
Praline Cream: 5740 W
Oatmeal: 5732 M

LOT NO ADDRESS MODEL ROOF TYPE BUILDING COLOR
(also applies to vinyl siding)

1 98-1851 3R DUTCH CHUCK WAGON
2 98-1851A 2R GABLE ALUMINUM

3 98-1851B 3R HIP PRALINE CREAM
4 98-1851C 3R GABLE SATURN

5 98-1851D IR GABLE FEATHER

6 98-1861 3R HIP PRALINE CREAM
7 98-1861A 2MR GABLE OATMEAL

8 98-1861B 2MR GABLE SATURN

9 98-1861C 2MR GABLE FEATHER

10 98-1861D 3R HIP ALUMINUM

11 98-1871 2R GABLE PRALINE CREAM
12 98-1871A 3R DUTCH OATMEAL

13 98-1871B 2R GABLE FEATHER

14 98-1871C 1R DUTCH SATURN

15 98-1871D 3R HIP PRALINE CREAM
16 98-1881 2R GABLE ALUMINUM

17 98-1881A 3R GABLE CHUCK WAGON
18 98-1881B 2R GABLE FEATHER

19 98-1881C 3R DUTCH SATURN

20 98-1881D IR HIP PRALINE CREAM
21 98-1891 2R GABLE OATMEAL

22 98-1891A 3R HIP CHUCK WAGON
23 98-1891B 2R GABLE FEATHER

24 98-1891C IR DUTCH ALUMINUM

25 98-1891D 3R GABLE PRALINE CREAM
26 98-1921 IR HIP FEATHER

27 98-1921A 2R GABLE CHUCK WAGON
28 98-1921B 3R DUTCH SATURN

29 98-1921C 1R GABLE ALUMINUM

30 98-1921D 2R GABLE CHUCK WAGON



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

98-1951
98-1951A
98-1951B
98-1951C
1951D
1961
1961A
1961B
98-1961C
98-1961D
98-1971
98-1971A
98-1971B
98-1971C
98-1971D
98-1971E
98-1971F
98-1971G
98-1971H
98-1971J
98-1941U
98-1941T
98-1941S
98-1941R
98-1941Q
98-1941P
98-1941N
98-1941M
98-1941L
98-1941K
98-1941J
98-1941H
98-1941G
98-1941F
98-1941E
98-1941D
98-1941A
98-1941B
98-1941C
98-1941
98-1931
98-1901
98-1901A
98-1901B
98-1901C
98-1901D
98-1901E
98-1901F
98-1901G
98-1901H
98-1901J
98-1901K
98-1901L
98-1901M
98-1901N
98-1901P
98-1911T
98-1911S

W W N W N W W WDN WN WM DN =N = W —
AARIAIAIAI AN AIAIA AR A AR AIAIA

DO W — DN W N W WM W W W —= W W —

W W N W W WMFE WK WMF N~ W~ WN W
AR ZA A A A A AT A AR IRIRIA

DUTCH
GABLE
HIP

GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
HIP

DUTCH
GABLE
HIP

GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
HIP

GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
DUTCH
HIP

GABLE
GABLE
GABLE
HIP

DUTCH
GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
HIP

DUTCH
GABLE
GABLE
HIP

GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
GABLE
HIP

GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
HIP

HIP

GABLE
GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
GABLE
HIP

GABLE
HIP

GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
GABLE
GABLE

PRALINE CREAM
FEATHER
OATMEAL
SATURN

CHUCK WAGON
ALUMINUM
PRALINE CREAM
FEATHER
OATMEAL
SATURN
ALUMINUM
PRALINE CREAM
FEATHER
CHUCK WAGON
OATMEAL
ALUMINUM
PRALINE CREAM
SATURN
OATMEAL
FEATHER
CHUCK WAGON
FEATHER
PRALINE CREAM
ALUMINUM
SATURN
OATMEAL
CHUCK WAGON
FEATHER
PRALINE CREAM
ALUMINUM
CHUCK WAGON
SATURN
FEATHER
FEATHETR
PRALINE CREAM
ALUMINUM
SATURN

CHUCK WAQGON
OATMEAL
FEATHER
PRALINE CREAM
ALUMINUM
CHUCK WAGON
FEATHER
SATURN
OATMEAL
ALUMINUM
PRALINE CREAM
SATURN
FEATHER
OATMEAL
CHUCK WAGON
ALUMINUM
SATURN
PRALINE CREAM
FEATHER
CHUCK WAGON
ALUMINUM



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

98-1911R
90-1911Q
1911P
1911N
1911M
98-1911L
98-1911K
98-1911J
98-1911H
98-1911G
98-1911F
98-1911E
98-1911D
98-1911C
98-1911B
98-1911A
98-1911
98-1910
98-1910A
98-1910B
98-1910C
98-1910D
98-1910E
98-1910F
98-1910G
98-1910H
98-1910J
98-1910K
98-1910L
98-1910M
98-1910N
98-1910P
98-1910Q
98-1910R
98-1910S
98-1910T
98-1910U
98-1910V
98-1970
98-1970A
98-1970B
98-1970C
98-1970D
98-1970E
98-1970F
98-1970G
98-1970H
98-1970J
98-1960
98-1960A
98-1960B
98-1960C
98-1960D
98-1960F
98-1960F
98-1960G
1960H
1960J

WM WMNNWDRNDNRMPE WN W= W W~ wo w
< AR A R ARI AR AR IANRAIA

—_— N W N W = W NN W W

3MR

W N~ W W —

— W
~ =~

N N — W = W
2 AR RZ

NN N W W W

GABLE
GABLE
HIP

GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
HIP

GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
GABLE
HIP

GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
HIP

DUTCH
GABLE
DUTCH
HIP

DUTCH
HIP

GABLE
GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
HIP

GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
HIP

GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
DUTCH
HIP

GABLE
GABLE
GABLE
GABLE
GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
HIP

GABLE
GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
GABLE
GABLE

PRALINE CREAM
OATMEAL
SATURN

CHUCK WAGON
ALUMINUM
OATMEAL
FEATHER
SATURN
PRALINE CREAM
ALUMINUM
OATMEAL
CHUCK WAGON
FEATHER
ALUMINUM
PRALINE CREAM
SATURN
OATMEAL
PRALINE CREAM
CHUCK WAGON
SATURN
ALUMINUM
OATMEAL
PRALINE CREAM
FEATHER
SATURN

CHUCK WAGON
OATMEAL
PRALINE CREAM
ALUMINUM
SATURN
OATMEAL
FEATHER
PRALINE CREAM
ALUMINUM
CHUCK WAGON
SATURN
OATMEAL
FEATHER
FEATHER
CHUCK WAGON
ALUMINUM
SATURN
PRALINE CREAM
OATMEAL
ALUMINUM
CHUCK WAGON
OATMEAL
FEATHER
ALUMINUM
SATURN

CHUCK WAGON
OATMEAL
CHUCK WAGON
FEATHER
PRALINE CREAM
ALUMINUM
FEATHER
CHUCK WAGON



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

1960K
1960L
98-1960M
98-1960N
98-1960U
98-1950T
98-1950S
98-1950R
98-1950Q
98-1950P
98-1950N
98-1950M
98-1950L
98-1950K
98-1950J
98-1950H
98-1950G
98-1950F
98-1950E
98-1950D
98-1950C
98-1950B
98-1950A
98-1950

M
M
M

2MR

W W N W~ W W

=

2MR

HIP

GABLE
GABLE
HIP

DUTCH
GABLE
GABLE
HIP

DUTCH
GABLE
HIP

GABLE
GABLE
DUTCH
HIP

GABLE
GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
DUTCH
GABLE
HIP

DUTCH
GABLE

PRALINE CREAM
OATMEAL
PRALINE CREAM
FEATHER
SATURN
ALUMINUM
OATMEAL
PRALINE CREAM
ALUMINUM
FEATHER
SATURN

CHUCK WAGON
FEATHER
ALUMINUM
SATURN

CHUCK WAGON
FEATHER
OATMEAL
PRALINE CREAM
CHUCK WAGON
SATURN
ALUMINUM
PRALINE CREAM
FEATHER



